Single-Channel Mini VOA
TEL: +1 248 579-0714
E-MAIL:  sales@optimems.com
WEBSITE: www.optimems.com
Mini VOA is a VOA product family using the MEMS chip with
a movable mirror on the silicon.  The mirror attenuates the
laser light power by coupling the input beam onto the output
fiber. The applied voltage to the device controls the mirror tilt

Power Consumption    10 mW
Dimension
Ordering Information
B
Package
Type:
B:
Mirror
Type,
Mini-
Casing
Attenuation
Type:
B: Bright 5V
C: Bright 15V
D: Dark 5V
E: Dark 15V
Wavelength
Range:
C 1525-1570nm
L 1570-1610nm
S  850nm
G 980nm
H 1060nm
D 1310&1550nm
B 1525-1610nm
Optical
Modes:
S:Single-
mode
Test
Method:
N:Narrow
-band
B: Broad-
band
S:Super-
Stable
Fiber
Jacket
0: Bare
1: 0.9mm
OD  Jacket
Connector
Type:
0 None
1 FC/UPC
2 FC/APC
3 SC/APC
4 SC/UPC
5: LC/UPC
6: LC/APC
    Variable Optical Attenuator
 1. Maximum change of each 2 nm segment within the operating wavelength range.
Optical performance
OptiMems Technology, Inc    Tel: +1 248 579 0714        Email: sales@optimems.com       Web: www.optimems.com
Fiber
Length:
1: 1m
2: 0.5m
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
VOA Attenuation Curve
Attenuation(dB)
(dB)